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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn Gee919
Gymtowne SSF

9.425 9.250 9.4259.650 37.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Truby918
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.300 9.2509.300 36.925
5 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Low911
EDGE

9.200 9.050 9.4007.775 35.425
3 3 13 2 3T

3T

Naomi Wagner943
Twisters

9.050 8.925 9.2508.200 35.425
6T 5 11 3T 3T

3T

Bianca Bravo927
Rodina Elite

8.450 9.000 9.2008.450 35.100
13T 4 7 10 5 

5 

Ella Giguere915
Bayshore Elite

8.950 8.250 9.2508.625 35.075
8 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Sophia Shinn944
Cal Sports - Race

9.175 7.900 9.2508.300 34.625
4 9 10 3T 7 

7 

Allison Wadleigh912
EDGE

9.400 8.425 9.2507.200 34.275
2 6 14 3T 8 

8 

Jamie Famadico949
Demarays

8.675 8.375 8.1508.650 33.850
11 7 5 14 9 

9 

Azaria Purdy929
Rodina Elite

9.050 6.550 9.2508.775 33.625
6T 14 3T 3T 10 

10 

Mia Kronewitt938
Spruce Grove CAN

8.750 7.225 9.2508.375 33.600
10 12 8 3T 11 

11 

Charlotte Erickson950
Demarays

8.450 7.200 9.1008.775 33.525
13T 13 3T 12 12 

12 

Faith Dyogi902
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 7.300 9.0008.350 33.450
9 11 9 13 13 

13 

Emily Flynn936
Spruce Grove CAN

8.475 7.450 9.1757.825 32.925
12 10 12 11 14 

14 
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